

Requested by Senator PHAM K

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 688**

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 12 and 13 and insert:
2 “(c) ‘Electric company’ has the meaning given that term in ORS
3 757.600.”.
- 4 In line 23, delete “utilities” and insert “companies”.
5 In line 24, delete “utilities” and insert “companies”.
- 6 On page 2, line 16, delete “utility’s” and insert “company’s”.
7 In line 18, delete “utility” and insert “company”.
8 In line 20, delete “utility” and insert “company” and delete “utility’s” and
9 insert “company’s”.
- 10 In line 26, delete “utility” and insert “company”.
11 In line 27, delete “utility’s” and insert “company’s”.
12 In line 30, delete “utilities” and insert “companies”.
13 In line 33, delete “utilities” and insert “companies”.
14 In line 38, delete “utilities” and insert “companies”.

15
